
Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

Gauoberliga      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Zaitzkofen 2 Niederlindhart 1 1517 : 1492
Maria Böhm 383 Carola Bergbauer 385
Markus Korber 371 Denis Kolbinger 373
Irmgard Korber 381 Matthias Wild 353
Bianka Schnabel 382 Barbara Meier 381

Holztraubach 1 Buchhausen-Ob. 1 1516 : 1500
Benjamin Kammermaier 385 Max Maier 381
Konrad Moser 383 Erich Rohrmayer 368
Christian Weinzierl 371 Josef Rohrmayer 368
Christian Parzefall 377 Markus Rohrmayer 383

Münster 1 Ergoldsbach 1 1503 : 1496
Michael Will 368 Roswitha Will 377
Josef Reichl 383 Karl Kerscher 381
Gerhard Wittmann 373 Klaus Deiß 366
Jakob Hatzl 379 Marina Kerscher 372

1. Zaitzkofen 2 10 16:4 15063
2. Niederlindhart 1 10 12:8 15066
3. Buchhausen-Ob. 1 10 11:9 14987
4. Holztraubach 1 10 10:10 14920
5. Münster 1 10 7:13 14869
6. Ergoldsbach 1 10 4:16 14861

1. Carola Bergbauer Niederlindhart 1 385 Ringe
2. Benjamin Kammermaier Holztraubach 1 385 Ringe
3. Maria Böhm Zaitzkofen 2 383 Ringe
4. Konrad Moser Holztraubach 1 383 Ringe
5. Markus Rohrmayer Buchhausen-Ob. 1 383 Ringe
6. Josef Reichl Münster 1 383 Ringe
7. Bianka Schnabel Zaitzkofen 2 382 Ringe
8. Irmgard Korber Zaitzkofen 2 381 Ringe
9. Barbara Meier Niederlindhart 1 381 Ringe
10. Max Maier Buchhausen-Ob. 1 381 Ringe
11. Karl Kerscher Ergoldsbach 1 381 Ringe
12. Jakob Hatzl Münster 1 379 Ringe
13. Christian Parzefall Holztraubach 1 377 Ringe
14. Roswitha Will Ergoldsbach 1 377 Ringe
15. Denis Kolbinger Niederlindhart 1 373 Ringe
16. Gerhard Wittmann Münster 1 373 Ringe
17. Marina Kerscher Ergoldsbach 2 372 Ringe
18. Markus Korber Zaitzkofen 2 371 Ringe
19. Christian Weinzierl Holztraubach 1 371 Ringe
20. Erich Rohrmayer Buchhausen-Ob. 1 368 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

Gauliga 1      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Siegensdorf 2 Ettenkofen 1 1491 : 1481
Gerd Jung 374 Heribert Barth 368
Thomas Stempfhuber 373 Armin Heinrich 373
Patrick Gombert 369 Josef Graf 380
Dominik Zellner 375 Andreas Müller 360

Geiselhöring 1 Sallach 2 1471 : 1474
German Dietl 369 Willibald Bäuml 374
Karin Dietl 366 Manfred Scherzer 368
Dr. Konrad Schmalhofer 371 Karl Hasenecker 377
Andreas Walter 365 Daniel Hien 355

Neufahrn 1 Oberellenbach 1 1477 : 1480
Alois Heinrich 367 Rosa Fuchs 388
Manuel Summer 373 Gottfried Fuchs 374
Fritz Willer 368 Wilfried Benedikt 364
Stefan Simon 369 Melanie Fuchs 354

1. Oberellenbach 1 10 14:6 14916
2. Geiselhöring 1 10 12:8 14945
3. Neufahrn 1 10 11:9 14818
4. Ettenkofen 1 10 11:9 14803
5. Siegensdorf 2 10 6:14 14772
6. Sallach 2 10 6:14 14742

1. Rosa Fuchs Oberellenbach 1 388 Ringe
2. Josef Graf Ettenkofen 1 380 Ringe
3. Karl Hasenecker Sallach 2 377 Ringe
4. Dominik Zellner Siegensdorf 2 375 Ringe
5. Gerd Jung Siegensdorf 2 374 Ringe
6. Willibald Bäuml Sallach 2 374 Ringe
7. Gottfried Fuchs Oberellenbach 1 374 Ringe
8. Thomas Stempfhuber Siegensdorf 2 373 Ringe
9. Armin Heinrich Ettenkofen 1 373 Ringe
10. Manuel Summer Neufahrn 1 373 Ringe
11. Dr. Konrad Schmalhofer Geiselhöring 1 371 Ringe
12. Patrick Gombert Siegensdorf 2 369 Ringe
13. German Dietl Geiselhöring 1 369 Ringe
14. Stefan Simon Neufahrn 1 369 Ringe
15. Heribert Barth Ettenkofen 1 368 Ringe
16. Manfred Scherzer Sallach 2 368 Ringe
17. Fritz Willer Neufahrn 1 368 Ringe
18. Alois Heinrich Neufahrn 1 367 Ringe
19. Karin Dietl Geiselhöring 1 366 Ringe
20. Andreas Walter Geiselhöring 1 365 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

Gauliga 2      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Langenhettenbach 2 Ettenkofen 2 1465 : 1445
Peter Lehner 367 Alois Obermeier 354
Thomas Korber 367 Anita Wimmer 359
Elisabeth Kolbinger 368 Jakob Seber 369
Susanne Weber 363 Florian Barth 363

Penk 1 Sallach 1 1477 : 1495
Robert Daffner 348 Sandra Peringer 373
Michael Hopfensperger 380 Claudia Bäuml 367
Klaus Eichmeier 379 Christina Wiesgrill 373
Corina Robl 370 Robert Bergmüller 382

Pfaffenberg 1 Laberweinting 1 1492 : 1457
Klaus Ismair 382 Erika Zellmer 377
Thomas Dirnberger 375 Tobias Huber 381
Michael Pöppel 383 Markus Senft 328
Thomas Hutter 352 Martin Zellmer 371

1. Sallach 1 10 18:2 14981
2. Pfaffenberg 1 10 16:4 14926
3. Penk 1 10 12:8 14745
4. Ettenkofen 2 10 8:12 14626
5. Laberweinting 1 10 4:16 14421
6. Langenhettenbach 2 10 2:18 14524

1. Michael Pöppel Pfaffenberg 1 383 Ringe
2. Robert Bergmüller Sallach 1 382 Ringe
3. Klaus Ismair Pfaffenberg 1 382 Ringe
4. Tobias Huber Laberweinting 1 381 Ringe
5. Michael Hopfensperger Penk 1 380 Ringe
6. Klaus Eichmeier Penk 1 379 Ringe
7. Erika Zellmer Laberweinting 1 377 Ringe
8. Thomas Dirnberger Pfaffenberg 1 375 Ringe
9. Sandra Peringer Sallach 1 373 Ringe
10. Christina Wiesgrill Sallach 1 373 Ringe
11. Martin Zellmer Laberweinting 1 371 Ringe
12. Corina Robl Penk 1 370 Ringe
13. Jakob Seber Ettenkofen 2 369 Ringe
14. Elisabeth Kolbinger Langenhettenbach 2 368 Ringe
15. Peter Lehner Langenhettenbach 2 367 Ringe
16. Thomas Korber Langenhettenbach 2 367 Ringe
17. Claudia Bäuml Sallach 1 367 Ringe
18. Susanne Weber Langenhettenbach 2 363 Ringe
19. Florian Barth Ettenkofen 2 363 Ringe
20. Anita Wimmer Ettenkofen 2 359 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

A-Klasse 1      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Langquaid 1 Geiselhöring 2 1452 : 1466
Thomas Nieberl 349 Viktoria Schmalhofer 379
Martin Schmatz 383 Katalin Schmalhofer 360
Stefan Stummer 358 Sebastian Greß 359
Christopher Zellmeier 362 Matthias Dietl 368

Grafentraubach 1 Sallach 3 1448 : 1457
Hans-Dieter Daffner 359 Florian Scherzer 373
Ramona Walter 361 Stefanie Scherzer 360
Sonja Langmantl 358 Josef Zellmer 363
Marion Kick 370 Johann Bauer 361

Münster 2 Ergoldsbach 2 1426 : 1408
Sonja Huber 361 Johann Uttendorfer 364
Andreas Röhrdanz 365 Katrin Penkalski 344
Lothar Will 357 Alexandra Höflmeier 337
Florian Hatzl 343 Manfred Uttendorfer 363

1. Geiselhöring 2 10 18:2 14768
2. Langquaid 1 10 18:2 14633
3. Sallach 3 10 8:12 14362
4. Grafentraubach 1 10 6:14 14538
5. Ergoldsbach 2 10 6:14 14420
6. Münster 2 10 4:16 14368

1. Martin Schmatz Langquaid 1 383 Ringe
2. Viktoria Schmalhofer Geiselhöring 2 379 Ringe
3. Florian Scherzer Sallach 3 373 Ringe
4. Marion Kick Grafentraubach 1 370 Ringe
5. Matthias Dietl Geiselhöring 2 368 Ringe
6. Andreas Röhrdanz Münster 2 365 Ringe
7. Johann Uttendorfer Ergoldsbach 2 364 Ringe
8. Josef Zellmer Sallach 3 363 Ringe
9. Manfred Uttendorfer Ergoldsbach 2 363 Ringe
10. Christopher Zellmeier Langquaid 1 362 Ringe
11. Ramona Walter Grafentraubach 1 361 Ringe
12. Johann Bauer Sallach 3 361 Ringe
13. Sonja Huber Münster 2 361 Ringe
14. Katalin Schmalhofer Geiselhöring 2 360 Ringe
15. Stefanie Scherzer Sallach 3 360 Ringe
16. Sebastian Greß Geiselhöring 2 359 Ringe
17. Hans-Dieter Daffner Grafentraubach 1 359 Ringe
18. Stefan Stummer Langquaid 1 358 Ringe
19. Sonja Langmantl Grafentraubach 1 358 Ringe
20. Lothar Will Münster 2 357 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

A-Klasse 2      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Zaitzkofen 3 Niederlindhart 2 1500 : 1418
Cornelia Braun 384 Roman Hadersbeck 368
Julia Hüttenkofer 359 Eduard Prebeck 369
Josef Stadler 375 Veronika Hadersbeck 339
Rosina Hutzler 382 Stefanie Kammermeier 342

Holztraubach 2 Langenhettenbach 3 1425 : 1423
Robert Steinberger 367 Maria Omasmeier 368
Tobias Keck 338 Elisabeth Omasmeier 362
Korbinian Keck 361 Arno Oberndorfer 351
Matthias Beutlhauser 359 Matthias Rengstl 342

Hadersbach 1 Martinsbuch 1 1494 : 1447
Thomas Rohrmeier 374 Monika Buchmeier 369
Sarah Biendl 371 Heribert Apfel 368
Ludwig Kerscher 369 Max Buchmeier 366
Renate Zellmer 380 Georg Bogner-Trost 344

1. Hadersbach 1 10 20: 0 14777
2. Zaitzkofen 3 10 14:6 14712
3. Langenhettenbach 3 10 8:12 14462
4. Martinsbuch 1 10 8:12 14413
5. Niederlindhart 2 10 6:14 14413
6. Holztraubach 2 10 4:16 14190

1. Cornelia Braun Zaitzkofen 3 384 Ringe
2. Rosina Hutzler Zaitzkofen 3 382 Ringe
3. Renate Zellmer Hadersbach 1 380 Ringe
4. Josef Stadler Zaitzkofen 3 375 Ringe
5. Thomas Rohrmeier Hadersbach 1 374 Ringe
6. Sarah Biendl Hadersbach 1 371 Ringe
7. Eduard Prebeck Niederlindhart 2 369 Ringe
8. Ludwig Kerscher Hadersbach 1 369 Ringe
9. Monika Buchmeier Martinsbuch 1 369 Ringe
10. Roman Hadersbeck Niederlindhart 2 368 Ringe
11. Maria Omasmeier Langenhettenbach 3 368 Ringe
12. Heribert Apfel Martinsbuch 1 368 Ringe
13. Robert Steinberger Holztraubach 2 367 Ringe
14. Max Buchmeier Martinsbuch 1 366 Ringe
15. Elisabeth Omasmeier Langenhettenbach 3 362 Ringe
16. Korbinian Keck Holztraubach 1 361 Ringe
17. Julia Hüttenkofer Zaitzkofen 3 359 Ringe
18. Matthias Beutlhauser Holztraubach 2 359 Ringe
19. Arno Oberndorfer Langenhettenbach 3 351 Ringe
20. Georg Bogner-Trost Martinsbuch 1 344 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

B-Klasse 1      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Siegensdorf 3 Oberroning 1 1429 : 1439
Marco Dollinger 354 Markus Lackermeier 371
Thomas Wagner 362 Max Zormeier 354
Tobias Winklmeier 356 Josef Pritscher 365
Christoph Gombert 357 Dominik Prücklmaier 349

Semerskirchen 1 Haimelkofen 2 1431 : 1400
Robert Hierhammer 358 Stefan Daffner 356
Monika Ottl 352 Martin Singer 359
Christine Wutzer 359 Konrad Stadler 330
Maria Wutzer 362 Franz Daffner 355

Pfaffenberg 2 Allersdorf 1 1440 : 1446
Gottfried Salzberger 365 Philipp Eiband 356
Thomas Hutter 350 Tobias Ottl 353
Karl Fröstl 356 Christian Punk 370
Josef Ismair 369 Alexander Völkl 367

1. Oberroning 1 10 14:6 14372
2. Pfaffenberg 2 10 12:8 14540
3. Allersdorf 1 10 12:8 14230
4. Siegensdorf 3 10 10:10 14305
5. Semerskirchen 1 10 8:12 14388
6. Haimelkofen 2 10 4:16 14077

1. Markus Lackermeier Oberroning 1 371 Ringe
2. Christian Punk Allersdorf 1 370 Ringe
3. Josef Ismair Pfaffenberg 2 369 Ringe
4. Alexander Völkl Allersdorf 1 367 Ringe
5. Josef Pritscher Oberroning 1 365 Ringe
6. Gottfried Salzberger Pfaffenberg 2 365 Ringe
7. Thomas Wagner Siegensdorf 3 362 Ringe
8. Maria Wutzer Semerskirchen 1 362 Ringe
9. Christine Wutzer Semerskirchen 1 359 Ringe
10. Martin Singer Haimelkofen 2 359 Ringe
11. Robert Hierhammer Semerskirchen 1 358 Ringe
12. Christoph Gombert Siegensdorf 3 357 Ringe
13. Tobias Winklmeier Siegensdorf 3 356 Ringe
14. Stefan Daffner Haimelkofen 2 356 Ringe
15. Karl Fröstl Pfaffenberg 2 356 Ringe
16. Philipp Eiband Allersdorf 1 356 Ringe
17. Franz Daffner Haimelkofen 5 355 Ringe
18. Marco Dollinger Siegensdorf 3 354 Ringe
19. Max Zormeier Oberroning 1 354 Ringe
20. Tobias Ottl Allersdorf 1 353 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

B-Klasse 2      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Siegensdorf 1 Oberhaselbach 1 1425 : 1454
Martin Bergwinkl 361 Angela Zeiler 371
Nicolas Haslinger 342 Franz Zeiler 359
Martin Schweiberger 367 Gerhard Köhne 351
Stefan Stempfhuber 355 Andreas Rauch 373

Penk 2 Haimelkofen 1 1375 : 1475
Uwe Pietzavka 347 Johann Lang 375
Mathias Prückl 336 Peter Stadler 365
Manuel Ramsauer 368 Maximilian Fels 372
Andreas Hurzelmeier 324 Simone Hinz 363

Pfaffenberg 3 Hart 1 1420 : 1416
Bernhard Bogner 366 Ludwig Kuttenhofer 356
Josef Bauer 346 Matthias Maier 344
Anton Paintner 364 Anton Ebner 364
Klaus Paßreiter 344 Stefan Ebner 352

1. Oberhaselbach 1 10 18:2 14343
2. Haimelkofen 1 10 14:6 14487
3. Siegensdorf 1 10 14:6 14152
4. Hart 1 10 8:12 14149
5. Pfaffenberg 3 10 6:14 14030
6. Penk 2 10 0:20 13654

1. Johann Lang Haimelkofen 1 375 Ringe
2. Andreas Rauch Oberhaselbach 1 373 Ringe
3. Maximilian Fels Haimelkofen 1 372 Ringe
4. Angela Zeiler Oberhaselbach 1 371 Ringe
5. Manuel Ramsauer Penk 2 368 Ringe
6. Martin Schweiberger Siegensdorf 1 367 Ringe
7. Bernhard Bogner Pfaffenberg 3 366 Ringe
8. Peter Stadler Haimelkofen 1 365 Ringe
9. Anton Paintner Pfaffenberg 3 364 Ringe
10. Anton Ebner Hart 1 364 Ringe
11. Simone Hinz Haimelkofen 5 363 Ringe
12. Martin Bergwinkl Siegensdorf 1 361 Ringe
13. Franz Zeiler Oberhaselbach 1 359 Ringe
14. Ludwig Kuttenhofer Hart 1 356 Ringe
15. Stefan Stempfhuber Siegensdorf 1 355 Ringe
16. Stefan Ebner Hart 1 352 Ringe
17. Gerhard Köhne Oberhaselbach 1 351 Ringe
18. Uwe Pietzavka Penk 2 347 Ringe
19. Josef Bauer Pfaffenberg 3 346 Ringe
20. Klaus Paßreiter Pfaffenberg 5 344 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

B-Klasse 3      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Zaitzkofen 4 Niederlindhart 3 1462 : 1409
Stefan Brückl 367 Peter Münch 350
Dieter Tschunko 358 Klaus Steinbauer 344
Andrea Korber 370 Michael Weinzierl 372
Christian Reimann 367 Maximilian Wild 343

Holztraubach 3 Langenhettenbach 4 1471 : 1436
Karin Moser 372 Tina Ringlstetter 362
Martin Moser 367 Steffi Ringlstetter 356
Lorenz Beck 363 Heidi Ringlstetter 368
Franz Biberger 369 Verena Gahr 350

Hadersbach 2 Weichs 1 1435 : 1432
Chiara Drexler 342 Ludwig Steinherr 382
Tamara Drexler 364 Franz Bamer 361
Klaus Kerscher 371 Rupert Englbrecht 330
Carolin Bäuml 358 Tobias Peintner 359

1. Holztraubach 3 10 18:2 14556
2. Zaitzkofen 4 10 12:8 14578
3. Niederlindhart 3 10 10:10 14443
4. Weichs 1 10 8:12 14398
5. Langenhettenbach 4 10 8:12 14378
6. Hadersbach 2 10 4:16 14331

1. Ludwig Steinherr Weichs 1 382 Ringe
2. Michael Weinzierl Niederlindhart 3 372 Ringe
3. Karin Moser Holztraubach 3 372 Ringe
4. Klaus Kerscher Hadersbach 2 371 Ringe
5. Andrea Korber Zaitzkofen 4 370 Ringe
6. Franz Biberger Holztraubach 3 369 Ringe
7. Heidi Ringlstetter Langenhettenbach 4 368 Ringe
8. Stefan Brückl Zaitzkofen 4 367 Ringe
9. Christian Reimann Zaitzkofen 4 367 Ringe
10. Martin Moser Holztraubach 3 367 Ringe
11. Tamara Drexler Hadersbach 2 364 Ringe
12. Lorenz Beck Holztraubach 3 363 Ringe
13. Tina Ringlstetter Langenhettenbach 4 362 Ringe
14. Franz Bamer Weichs 1 361 Ringe
15. Tobias Peintner Weichs 1 359 Ringe
16. Dieter Tschunko Zaitzkofen 4 358 Ringe
17. Carolin Bäuml Hadersbach 2 358 Ringe
18. Steffi Ringlstetter Langenhettenbach 4 356 Ringe
19. Peter Münch Niederlindhart 3 350 Ringe
20. Verena Gahr Langenhettenbach 4 350 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

B-Klasse 4      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Buchhausen-Ob. 2 Semerskirchen 2 1382 : 1399
Belinda Watter 312 Josef Steindl 336
Fritz Watter 341 Albert Bauer 351
Josef Kammermeier 378 Georg Hermann 355
Norbert Dachs 351 Markus Hirthammer 357

Ettenkofen 4 Langquaid 2 1418 : 1419
Reinhard Steidl 356 Christian Eichstetter 360
Martin Schwarz 346 Georg Blümel 360
Harald Steidl 359 Karl-Heinz Oberländer 351
Wolfgang Steidl 357 Jonathan Darius Reyersbach 348

Eggmühl 1 Adlhausen 1 1445 : 1407
Birgit Forster 375 Thomas Heffler 358
Florian Schwager 369 Maria Ettlinger 352
Johann Forster 364 Michael Marklstorfer 351
Markus Bollmann 337 Thomas Dießinger 346

1. Eggmühl 1 10 16:4 14454
2. Semerskirchen 2 10 12:8 14172
3. Ettenkofen 4 10 10:10 14257
4. Buchhausen-Ob. 2 10 9:11 14148
5. Adlhausen 1 10 7:13 14135
6. Langquaid 2 10 6:14 14089

1. Josef Kammermeier Buchhausen-Ob. 2 378 Ringe
2. Birgit Forster Eggmühl 1 375 Ringe
3. Florian Schwager Eggmühl 1 369 Ringe
4. Johann Forster Eggmühl 1 364 Ringe
5. Christian Eichstetter Langquaid 2 360 Ringe
6. Georg Blümel Langquaid 2 360 Ringe
7. Harald Steidl Ettenkofen 4 359 Ringe
8. Thomas Heffler Adlhausen 1 358 Ringe
9. Markus Hirthammer Semerskirchen 2 357 Ringe
10. Wolfgang Steidl Ettenkofen 4 357 Ringe
11. Reinhard Steidl Ettenkofen 4 356 Ringe
12. Georg Hermann Semerskirchen 2 355 Ringe
13. Maria Ettlinger Adlhausen 1 352 Ringe
14. Norbert Dachs Buchhausen-Ob. 2 351 Ringe
15. Albert Bauer Semerskirchen 2 351 Ringe
16. Karl-Heinz Oberländer Langquaid 2 351 Ringe
17. Michael Marklstorfer Adlhausen 1 351 Ringe
18. Jonathan Darius Reyersbach Langquaid 3 348 Ringe
19. Martin Schwarz Ettenkofen 4 346 Ringe
20. Thomas Dießinger Adlhausen 2 346 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

C-Klasse 1      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

frei 1 Holztraubach 4 0 : 0

Sandsbach 1 Zaitzkofen 5 991 : 1016
Josef Ebenslander 252 Lisa Steinberger 277
Jürgen Zepf 236 Maria Hüttenkofer 261
Norbert Kracher 250 Veronika Hornung 239
Johannes Stempfhuber 253 Felix Winter 239

Ergoldsbach 3 Pfaffenberg 4 1028 : 0

1. Zaitzkofen 5 8 12:4 8249
2. Ergoldsbach 3 8 12:4 8229
3. Holztraubach 4 8 10:6 8302
4. Sandsbach 1 8 6:10 8157
5. frei 1 0 0: 0 0
6. Pfaffenberg 4 8 0:16 0

1. Lisa Steinberger Zaitzkofen 5 277 Ringe
2. Maria Hüttenkofer Zaitzkofen 5 261 Ringe
3. Johannes Stempfhuber Sandsbach 3 253 Ringe
4. Josef Ebenslander Sandsbach 1 252 Ringe
5. Norbert Kracher Sandsbach 1 250 Ringe
6. Veronika Hornung Zaitzkofen 5 239 Ringe
7. Felix Winter Zaitzkofen 6 239 Ringe
8. Jürgen Zepf Sandsbach 1 236 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

C-Klasse 2      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Haimelkofen 4 Mengkofen 1 1027 : 1048
Thomas Mühlbauer 246 Manuel Kerscher 268
Robert Stadler 249 Felix Penner 272
Georg Hauer 269 Florian Huber 257
Christine Gerl 263 Christian Diermayer 251

frei 2 Martinshaun 1 0 : 0

Oberellenbach 3 Hadersbach 3 1038 : 1067
Melanie Fuchs 266 Stephan Ertl 273
Margit Ramsauer 262 Stephanie Bäuml 268
Renate Kolbinger 256 Daniel Zellmer 266
Alexander Fuchs 254 Barbara Stocker 260

1. Oberellenbach 3 8 12:4 8455
2. Mengkofen 1 8 12:4 8401
3. Hadersbach 3 8 10:6 8456
4. Haimelkofen 4 8 4:12 8320
5. Martinshaun 1 8 2:14 8116
6. frei 2 0 0: 0 0

1. Stephan Ertl Hadersbach 3 273 Ringe
2. Felix Penner Mengkofen 1 272 Ringe
3. Georg Hauer Haimelkofen 4 269 Ringe
4. Manuel Kerscher Mengkofen 1 268 Ringe
5. Stephanie Bäuml Hadersbach 3 268 Ringe
6. Melanie Fuchs Oberellenbach 3 266 Ringe
7. Daniel Zellmer Hadersbach 3 266 Ringe
8. Christine Gerl Haimelkofen 4 263 Ringe
9. Margit Ramsauer Oberellenbach 3 262 Ringe
10. Barbara Stocker Hadersbach 3 260 Ringe
11. Florian Huber Mengkofen 1 257 Ringe
12. Renate Kolbinger Oberellenbach 3 256 Ringe
13. Alexander Fuchs Oberellenbach 2 254 Ringe
14. Christian Diermayer Mengkofen 1 251 Ringe
15. Robert Stadler Haimelkofen 4 249 Ringe
16. Thomas Mühlbauer Haimelkofen 4 246 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

C-Klasse 3      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

frei 3 Ettenkofen 3 0 : 0

Oberroning 3 Siegensdorf 4 953 : 984
Christian Winter 248 Michael Hüttner 242
Rosemarie Taube 262 Lukas Kreutz 232
Josef Schmid 226 Andreas Friedrich 264
Leonhard Farda 217 Michael Bergmann 246

Neufahrn 2 Eggmühl 2 1090 : 1053
Josef Amann 274 Andreas Lehner 249
Monika Begemann 272 Erhard Georg Forster 260
Benjamin Summer 277 Hildegard Schoierer 272
Josef Schmalzl 267 Joseph Geserer 272

1. Neufahrn 2 8 16: 0 8585
2. Ettenkofen 3 8 12:4 8308
3. Eggmühl 2 8 8: 8 8342
4. Oberroning 3 8 2:14 8038
5. Siegensdorf 4 8 1:14 8054
6. frei 3 0 0: 0 0
Punktabzug: Siegensdorf 4 1 Punkt wegen nicht fristgerechte

1. Benjamin Summer Neufahrn 2 277 Ringe
2. Josef Amann Neufahrn 2 274 Ringe
3. Monika Begemann Neufahrn 2 272 Ringe
4. Hildegard Schoierer Eggmühl 2 272 Ringe
5. Joseph Geserer Eggmühl 2 272 Ringe
6. Josef Schmalzl Neufahrn 2 267 Ringe
7. Andreas Friedrich Siegensdorf 4 264 Ringe
8. Rosemarie Taube Oberroning 3 262 Ringe
9. Erhard Georg Forster Eggmühl 2 260 Ringe
10. Andreas Lehner Eggmühl 2 249 Ringe
11. Christian Winter Oberroning 3 248 Ringe
12. Michael Bergmann Siegensdorf 4 246 Ringe
13. Michael Hüttner Siegensdorf 4 242 Ringe
14. Lukas Kreutz Siegensdorf 4 232 Ringe
15. Josef Schmid Oberroning 3 226 Ringe
16. Leonhard Farda Oberroning 3 217 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

C-Klasse 4      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Haimelkofen 3 Geiselhöring 3 1010 : 1019
Tobias Winderl 260 Gerda Greß 274
Stefanie Gerl 261 Felix Stadler 248
Marion Stadler 267 Robert Wastl 254
Felix Mühlbauer 222 Johannes Hierl 243

Oberroning 2 Siegensdorf 5 934 : 1041
Andreas Trindl 267 Hermann Brückner 273
Josef Reiner 235 Franz Schweiberger 250
Andrea Schmid 237 Karl-Heinz Reichl 257
Sebastian Daffner 195 Franz Heitzer 261

Hart 2 frei 4 0 : 0

1. Siegensdorf 5 8 14:2 8107
2. Oberroning 2 8 10:6 8280
3. Hart 2 8 8: 8 8176
4. Geiselhöring 3 8 6:10 8213
5. Haimelkofen 3 8 2:14 8092
6. frei 4 0 0: 0 0

1. Gerda Greß Geiselhöring 3 274 Ringe
2. Hermann Brückner Siegensdorf 5 273 Ringe
3. Marion Stadler Haimelkofen 3 267 Ringe
4. Andreas Trindl Oberroning 2 267 Ringe
5. Stefanie Gerl Haimelkofen 3 261 Ringe
6. Franz Heitzer Siegensdorf 5 261 Ringe
7. Tobias Winderl Haimelkofen 3 260 Ringe
8. Karl-Heinz Reichl Siegensdorf 5 257 Ringe
9. Robert Wastl Geiselhöring 3 254 Ringe
10. Franz Schweiberger Siegensdorf 5 250 Ringe
11. Felix Stadler Geiselhöring 3 248 Ringe
12. Johannes Hierl Geiselhöring 3 243 Ringe
13. Andrea Schmid Oberroning 2 237 Ringe
14. Josef Reiner Oberroning 2 235 Ringe
15. Felix Mühlbauer Haimelkofen 3 222 Ringe
16. Sebastian Daffner Oberroning 2 195 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

D-Klasse 1      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

frei 5 Holztraubach 5 0 : 0

Sandsbach 3 Zaitzkofen 6 894 : 1043
Matthias Pritsch 248 Korbinian Müller 260
Thomas Köglmeier 193 Tobias Hüttenkofer 265
Dominik Scheuerer 235 Phillip Stadler 254
Johann Stempfhuber 218 Christoph Angerer 264

Ergoldsbach 4 Pfaffenberg 5 986 : 1010
Ernst Ganslmeier 244 Tobias Rasp 243
Franz-Xaver Kerscher 243 Thomas Salzberger 255
Herbert Eichenlaub 240 Klaus Paßreiter 247
Georg Segerer 259 Heinz Hort 265

1. Zaitzkofen 6 8 14:2 8000
2. Pfaffenberg 5 8 10:6 7896
3. Ergoldsbach 4 8 8: 8 7574
4. Sandsbach 3 8 6:10 7443
5. Holztraubach 5 8 2:14 7654
6. frei 5 0 0: 0 0

1. Tobias Hüttenkofer Zaitzkofen 6 265 Ringe
2. Heinz Hort Pfaffenberg 5 265 Ringe
3. Christoph Angerer Zaitzkofen 6 264 Ringe
4. Korbinian Müller Zaitzkofen 6 260 Ringe
5. Georg Segerer Ergoldsbach 4 259 Ringe
6. Thomas Salzberger Pfaffenberg 5 255 Ringe
7. Phillip Stadler Zaitzkofen 6 254 Ringe
8. Martin Eibl Zaitzkofen 6 253 Ringe
9. Franz Neumeier Zaitzkofen 6 251 Ringe
10. Matthias Pritsch Sandsbach 3 248 Ringe
11. Klaus Paßreiter Pfaffenberg 5 247 Ringe
12. Ernst Ganslmeier Ergoldsbach 4 244 Ringe
13. Franz-Xaver Kerscher Ergoldsbach 4 243 Ringe
14. Tobias Rasp Pfaffenberg 5 243 Ringe
15. Hermann Bauer Zaitzkofen 6 240 Ringe
16. Herbert Eichenlaub Ergoldsbach 4 240 Ringe
17. Roman Schießl Ergoldsbach 4 239 Ringe
18. Dominik Scheuerer Sandsbach 3 235 Ringe
19. Johann Stempfhuber Sandsbach 3 218 Ringe
20. Thomas Köglmeier Sandsbach 3 193 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

D-Klasse 2      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Haimelkofen 5 Mengkofen 2 942 : 933
Franz Daffner 263 Julia Kerscher 269
Sabrina Winderl 243 Larissa Eckl 243
Andreas Winderl 170 Manuel Heigl 195
Stefan Stadler 266 Simone Deiler 226

frei 6 Martinsbuch 3 0 : 0

Oberellenbach 2 Hadersbach 5 993 : 996
Florian Ramsauer 236 Ulrike Rohrmeier 270
Alexander Fuchs 262 Andrea Rohrmeier 218
Andreas Ramsauer 255 Sebastian Buchecker 255
Anika Ramsauer 240 Rudolf Wallner 253

1. Martinsbuch 3 8 14:2 8236
2. Oberellenbach 2 8 8: 8 8122
3. Mengkofen 2 8 8: 8 7928
4. Hadersbach 5 8 6:10 7735
5. Haimelkofen 5 8 4:12 7460
6. frei 6 0 0: 0 0

1. Ulrike Rohrmeier Hadersbach 5 270 Ringe
2. Julia Kerscher Mengkofen 2 269 Ringe
3. Stefan Stadler Haimelkofen 5 266 Ringe
4. Franz Daffner Haimelkofen 5 263 Ringe
5. Alexander Fuchs Oberellenbach 2 262 Ringe
6. Andreas Ramsauer Oberellenbach 2 255 Ringe
7. Sebastian Buchecker Hadersbach 5 255 Ringe
8. Rudolf Wallner Hadersbach 5 253 Ringe
9. Sabrina Winderl Haimelkofen 5 243 Ringe
10. Larissa Eckl Mengkofen 2 243 Ringe
11. Anika Ramsauer Oberellenbach 2 240 Ringe
12. Florian Ramsauer Oberellenbach 2 236 Ringe
13. Simone Deiler Mengkofen 2 226 Ringe
14. Andrea Rohrmeier Hadersbach 5 218 Ringe
15. Josefine Vollmer Hadersbach 5 208 Ringe
16. Mathias Sachs Hadersbach 5 204 Ringe
17. Manuel Heigl Mengkofen 2 195 Ringe
18. Andreas Winderl Haimelkofen 5 170 Ringe
19. Moritz Seeholzer Haimelkofen 5 167 Ringe
20. Sebastian Meindl Haimelkofen 5 137 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

D-Klasse 3      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Jellenkofen 1 Sandsbach 2 1054 : 985
Markus Weidner 270 Andrea Steger 241
Michael Bandt 273 Stefan Höglmeier 240
Matthias Haberl 266 Herbert Münsterer 247
Bernhard Sidek 245 Johann Lang 257

Semerskirchen 3 Mallersdorf 1 1005 : 890
Andreas Hierhammer 252 Matthias Rederer 247
Karl Schmid 261 Ludwig Koch 228
Martina Schmid 247 Reinhold Forster 218
Peter Fischer 245 Heinz Krusche 197

Adlhausen 3 Oberellenbach 4 968 : 968
Karl-Sebastian Wimmer 252 Helmut Stein 244
Paul Heffler 254 Christine Stein 240
Daniel Ranftl 233 Caroline Stein 245
Martin Loidl 229 Evi Benedikt 239

1. Jellenkofen 1 10 20: 0 10535
2. Semerskirchen 3 10 16:4 10010
3. Sandsbach 2 10 11:9 9921
4. Adlhausen 3 10 8:12 9808
5. Oberellenbach 4 10 5:15 9604
6. Mallersdorf 1 10 0:20 9064

1. Michael Bandt Jellenkofen 1 273 Ringe
2. Markus Weidner Jellenkofen 1 270 Ringe
3. Matthias Haberl Jellenkofen 1 266 Ringe
4. Karl Schmid Semerskirchen 3 261 Ringe
5. Johann Lang Sandsbach 2 257 Ringe
6. Paul Heffler Adlhausen 3 254 Ringe
7. Andreas Hierhammer Semerskirchen 3 252 Ringe
8. Karl-Sebastian Wimmer Adlhausen 3 252 Ringe
9. Herbert Münsterer Sandsbach 2 247 Ringe
10. Martina Schmid Semerskirchen 3 247 Ringe
11. Matthias Rederer Mallersdorf 1 247 Ringe
12. Bernhard Sidek Jellenkofen 1 245 Ringe
13. Peter Fischer Semerskirchen 3 245 Ringe
14. Caroline Stein Oberellenbach 4 245 Ringe
15. Helmut Stein Oberellenbach 4 244 Ringe
16. Josef Bischof Semerskirchen 2 242 Ringe
17. Andrea Steger Sandsbach 2 241 Ringe
18. Stefan Höglmeier Sandsbach 2 240 Ringe
19. Christine Stein Oberellenbach 4 240 Ringe
20. Evi Benedikt Oberellenbach 4 239 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

D-Klasse 4      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Buchhausen-Ob. 3 Semerskirchen 4 1002 : 924
Robert Kellerer 232 Josef Steindl 216
Wolfgang Kumpfmüller 263 Renate Steindl 249
Peter Habermeier 262 Heidi Haslbeck 224
Alexander Niedermeier 245 Konstantin Werkmann 235

Ettenkofen 5 Langquaid 3 1029 : 1052
Johannes Sedlmeier 266 Markus Nieberl 257
Tobias Beck 248 Julian Ruhstorfer 262
Stefan Aumeier 264 Jonathan Darius Reyersbach 263
Lea Steidl 251 Daniel Köglmeier 270

Eggmühl 3 Adlhausen 2 925 : 1026
Michael Schoierer 239 Hans Steger 252
Tobias Forster 247 Martin Ganslmayer 258
Lea Kögelmeier 225 Wolfgang Steger 254
Heike Wirth 214 Thomas Dießinger 262

1. Langquaid 3 10 16:4 10278
2. Adlhausen 2 10 14:6 10238
3. Eggmühl 3 10 14:6 10057
4. Ettenkofen 5 10 10:10 10062
5. Buchhausen-Ob. 3 10 6:14 9878
6. Semerskirchen 4 10 0:20 9256

1. Daniel Köglmeier Langquaid 3 270 Ringe
2. Johannes Sedlmeier Ettenkofen 5 266 Ringe
3. Stefan Aumeier Ettenkofen 5 264 Ringe
4. Wolfgang Kumpfmüller Buchhausen-Ob. 3 263 Ringe
5. Jonathan Darius Reyersbach Langquaid 3 263 Ringe
6. Peter Habermeier Buchhausen-Ob. 3 262 Ringe
7. Julian Ruhstorfer Langquaid 3 262 Ringe
8. Thomas Dießinger Adlhausen 2 262 Ringe
9. Martin Ganslmayer Adlhausen 2 258 Ringe
10. Markus Nieberl Langquaid 3 257 Ringe
11. Johannes Reschke Langquaid 3 254 Ringe
12. Wolfgang Steger Adlhausen 2 254 Ringe
13. Hans Steger Adlhausen 2 252 Ringe
14. Lea Steidl Ettenkofen 5 251 Ringe
15. Julia Grundner Adlhausen 2 250 Ringe
16. Renate Steindl Semerskirchen 4 249 Ringe
17. Kevin Ranftl Adlhausen 2 249 Ringe
18. Tobias Beck Ettenkofen 5 248 Ringe
19. Tobias Forster Eggmühl 3 247 Ringe
20. Marina Aiwanger Ettenkofen 5 246 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

D-Klasse 5      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Sallach 4 Grafentraubach 2 1024 : 994
Sabine Bäuml 269 Lukas Jackermeier 242
Michaela Auburger 258 Franz Neumeier 259
Elfriede Zellmer 257 Lena Littich 247
Alfred Haslbeck 240 Kathrin Stadler 246

Niederlindhart 5 frei 7 0 : 0

Laberweinting 2 Neufahrn 4 1039 : 923
Benjamin Neumer 276 Sylvia Schuster 242
Sophie Würzbauer 261 Dirk Päsler 232
Valentin Würzbauer 251 Florian Abeltshauser 212
Karolina Zellmeier 251 Heidi Bachhuber 237

1. Sallach 4 8 14:2 8289
2. Niederlindhart 5 8 10:6 8018
3. Laberweinting 2 8 8: 8 8178
4. Grafentraubach 2 8 8: 8 7924
5. frei 7 0 0: 0 0
6. Neufahrn 4 8 0:16 7549

1. Benjamin Neumer Laberweinting 2 276 Ringe
2. Sabine Bäuml Sallach 4 269 Ringe
3. Sophie Würzbauer Laberweinting 2 261 Ringe
4. Franz Neumeier Grafentraubach 2 259 Ringe
5. Michaela Auburger Sallach 4 258 Ringe
6. Elfriede Zellmer Sallach 4 257 Ringe
7. Valentin Würzbauer Laberweinting 2 251 Ringe
8. Karolina Zellmeier Laberweinting 2 251 Ringe
9. Lena Littich Grafentraubach 2 247 Ringe
10. Kathrin Stadler Grafentraubach 2 246 Ringe
11. Lukas Jackermeier Grafentraubach 2 242 Ringe
12. Sylvia Schuster Neufahrn 4 242 Ringe
13. Markus Bergmaier Grafentraubach 2 241 Ringe
14. Alfred Haslbeck Sallach 4 240 Ringe
15. Anita Brand Sallach 4 239 Ringe
16. Heidi Bachhuber Neufahrn 4 237 Ringe
17. Paula Beck Grafentraubach 2 236 Ringe
18. Otto Hasenecker Sallach 4 233 Ringe
19. Nina Bauer Grafentraubach 2 233 Ringe
20. Dirk Päsler Neufahrn 4 232 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

D-Klasse 6      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Sallach 5 frei 8 0 : 0

Niederlindhart 4 Jellenkofen 2 1028 : 1018
Stefanie Kammermeier 260 Andreas Glas 249
Armin Hadersbeck 258 Patrick Sigl 264
Georg Rohrmeier 255 Wolfgang Rott 237
Franz Selmer 255 Dennis-Andreas Rott 268

Laberweinting 3 Neufahrn 3 928 : 1045
Rita Margezeder 236 Wolfgang Zeller 257
Gabi Kiendl 232 Michael Begemann 273
Thomas Hartl 221 Florian Uhl 259
Stefan Zellmeier 239 Ludwig Meyer 256

1. Sallach 5 8 14:2 8409
2. Neufahrn 3 8 12:4 8263
3. Niederlindhart 4 8 10:6 8243
4. Jellenkofen 2 8 2:14 7852
5. Laberweinting 3 8 2:14 7538
6. frei 8 0 0: 0 0

1. Michael Begemann Neufahrn 3 273 Ringe
2. Dennis-Andreas Rott Jellenkofen 2 268 Ringe
3. Patrick Sigl Jellenkofen 2 264 Ringe
4. Stefanie Kammermeier Niederlindhart 4 260 Ringe
5. Florian Uhl Neufahrn 3 259 Ringe
6. Armin Hadersbeck Niederlindhart 4 258 Ringe
7. Wolfgang Zeller Neufahrn 3 257 Ringe
8. Ludwig Meyer Neufahrn 3 256 Ringe
9. Georg Rohrmeier Niederlindhart 4 255 Ringe
10. Franz Selmer Niederlindhart 4 255 Ringe
11. Veronika Hadersbeck Niederlindhart 4 250 Ringe
12. Andreas Glas Jellenkofen 2 249 Ringe
13. Gerhard Kolbinger Niederlindhart 4 245 Ringe
14. Stefan Zellmeier Laberweinting 3 239 Ringe
15. Wolfgang Rott Jellenkofen 2 237 Ringe
16. Rita Margezeder Laberweinting 3 236 Ringe
17. Elisabeth Weinzierl Niederlindhart 4 232 Ringe
18. Gabi Kiendl Laberweinting 3 232 Ringe
19. Thomas Hartl Laberweinting 3 221 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

D-Klasse 7      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Langenhettenbach 5 Penk 3 1025 : 958
Corinna Altinger 265 Stefan Ramsauer 242
Susanne Stadler 258 Theo Eisenried 269
Monika Pritscher 241 Maximilian Kiendl 225
Alexander Korber 261 Markus Fraunhofer 222

Oberhaselbach 2 Allersdorf 2 947 : 1001
Manuel Mayer 244 Alexandra Schrank-Lehner 265
Marco Ziegler 237 Martin Nieberl 250
Dominik Schmid 242 Max Nieberl 238
Benjamin Amann 224 Hubert Weigl 248

Hadersbach 4 Münster 3 1007 : 1002
Siegfried Schuller 255 Alexander Wittmann 249
Paul Biendl 255 Gerhard Röhrdanz 254
Margit Langer 246 Maximilian Kreitmeier 245
Georg Bäuml 251 Hubert Sellmer 254

1. Allersdorf 2 10 14:6 10039
2. Langenhettenbach 5 10 14:6 9936
3. Münster 3 10 12:8 9993
4. Hadersbach 4 10 12:8 9902
5. Penk 3 10 8:12 9772
6. Oberhaselbach 2 10 0:20 9301

1. Theo Eisenried Penk 3 269 Ringe
2. Corinna Altinger Langenhettenbach 5 265 Ringe
3. Alexandra Schrank-Lehner Allersdorf 2 265 Ringe
4. Alexander Korber Langenhettenbach 5 261 Ringe
5. Susanne Stadler Langenhettenbach 5 258 Ringe
6. Siegfried Schuller Hadersbach 4 255 Ringe
7. Paul Biendl Hadersbach 4 255 Ringe
8. Gerhard Röhrdanz Münster 3 254 Ringe
9. Hubert Sellmer Münster 3 254 Ringe
10. Georg Bäuml Hadersbach 4 251 Ringe
11. Martin Nieberl Allersdorf 2 250 Ringe
12. Alexander Wittmann Münster 3 249 Ringe
13. Hubert Weigl Allersdorf 2 248 Ringe
14. Margit Langer Hadersbach 4 246 Ringe
15. Maximilian Kreitmeier Münster 3 245 Ringe
16. Manuel Mayer Oberhaselbach 2 244 Ringe
17. Heiko Loipeldinger Hadersbach 4 244 Ringe
18. Stefan Ramsauer Penk 3 242 Ringe
19. Dominik Schmid Oberhaselbach 2 242 Ringe
20. Monika Pritscher Langenhettenbach 5 241 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2012-2013

Labergau

D-Klasse 8      10. Durchgang vom 26.04.2013

Langenhettenbach 6 Penk 4 972 : 964
Katrin Altinger 244 Hermann Hauner 255
Thomas Altinger 256 Thomas Prückl 235
Franz Omasmeier 246 Andreas Prückl 242
Markus Zach 226 Manuel Eisgruber 232

Oberhaselbach 3 frei 9 0 : 0

Weichs 2 Münster 4 1051 : 898
Alfred Peintner 264 Michael Schmid 188
Helmut Peintner 272 Dominik Faßbender 260
Peter Schwarzfischer 251 Andreas Neidhart 208
Ursula Schulte 264 Maria Weigert 242

1. Oberhaselbach 3 8 14:2 8109
2. Weichs 2 8 12:4 7951
3. Langenhettenbach 6 8 8: 8 7815
4. Penk 4 8 6:10 7731
5. frei 9 0 0: 0 0
6. Münster 4 8 0:16 7274

1. Helmut Peintner Weichs 2 272 Ringe
2. Alfred Peintner Weichs 2 264 Ringe
3. Ursula Schulte Weichs 2 264 Ringe
4. Dominik Faßbender Münster 4 260 Ringe
5. Thomas Altinger Langenhettenbach 6 256 Ringe
6. Hermann Hauner Penk 4 255 Ringe
7. Peter Schwarzfischer Weichs 2 251 Ringe
8. Franz Omasmeier Langenhettenbach 6 246 Ringe
9. Katrin Altinger Langenhettenbach 6 244 Ringe
10. Andreas Prückl Penk 4 242 Ringe
11. Maria Weigert Münster 4 242 Ringe
12. Thomas Prückl Penk 4 235 Ringe
13. Manuel Eisgruber Penk 4 232 Ringe
14. Dominik Mittermeier Penk 4 230 Ringe
15. Alexander Tächl Penk 4 227 Ringe
16. Markus Zach Langenhettenbach 6 226 Ringe
17. Marcel Friedl Langenhettenbach 6 224 Ringe
18. Daniel Nußbaum Langenhettenbach 6 221 Ringe
19. Andreas Neidhart Münster 4 208 Ringe
20. Thomas Hetzenecker Penk 4 195 Ringe


